
HITEON SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2014-2015 
Kindergarten 
1 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dozen   
2 - Crayola Markers, Classic, Wide Tip, 10/Set   
1 - Crayola Crayons, Box, 24/Box   
1 - Crayola Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush   
8 - Glue Stick, Elmer’s Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.   
1 - Elmer's Glue, Washable, 4 oz., White   
1 - Wipes, Antibacterial, 40 Ct.   
1 - Kleenex Facial Tissue, 160 Count A-M 
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   A-M 
1 - Hand Sanitizer, Antibacterial, Pump, 12 oz. N-Z 
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart 25 or Gallon 15   N-Z 
 
1st Grade 
1 – Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Qrt 25 or Gallon 15 
1 - Sharpie, Fine Point, Black   
2 - Crayola Markers, Classic, Wide Tip, 10/Set   
2 - Crayola Crayons, 24/Box   
3 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dozen   
2 - Eraser, White, Latex Free, Large, 2/Pk   
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip   
6 - Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.   
1 - Crayola Paint Set, Watercolor, Washable, 8 Colors w/Brush   
2 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Clear View, 1", EZ Ring, White   
1 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
1 - Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Unscented, Tub 80 Ct.   
 
2nd Grade 
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart 25 or Gallon 15    
1 - Hand Sanitizer, Alcohol Free, Pump, 7 oz.   
1 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
2 - Crayola Crayons, 24/Box   
1 - Crayola Markers, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set   
1 - Crayola Markers, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set   
4 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dozen   

1 - Eraser, Vinyl, Latex Free, Large, 2/Pk   
4 – Elmer’s Glue Stick, Washable, .77 oz.   
1 - Ruler, 12", Wood, Inch & Cm, No Center Holes   
1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   
 1 - Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk   
1 - Clipboard, Hardboard, Letter Size, 12"x8.5", Brown   
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free   
4 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, Black, Wide, 100 Sheets    
1 - Clorox Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach-Free, Lemon Scent, 35 Ct   
1 - Paper Towels, Roll, 2 Ply, 84 Sheets    
 
3rd Grade 
1 – Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25”x5.25”x2” 
1- Eraser, Pink Pearl, Large, Latex Free 
1 – Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   
1 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, Black, Wide, 100 Sheets   
1 - Calculator, Large Display, 8 Digit, Dual Power   
1 - Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst   
1 - Notebooks, Spiral, 3Pk, Wide Rule, 70Ct, Blue/Red/Grn   
1 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
1 - Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free   
8 - Elmer's Glue Stick, Wash, All Purp, Acid Free, White .21oz. 
 4 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dozen 
1 - Folders, 2 Pocket, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn   
1 - Crayola Crayons, 24/Box   
1 - Crayola Markers, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set   
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gal 20 or Sandwich 50   
3 - Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 40 Ct.   
4 - Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black   
2 - Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black   
 
4th Grade 
1 - Folders, 2 Pocket, 5Pk, Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Pu  rple 
1 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
1 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Doz  en 
1 - Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Packet Clip 



HITEON SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2014-2015 
 1 - Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   
1 - Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk 
 1 - Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pur   
4 - Glue Stick, Washable, Clear, 1.4 oz.   
1 - Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Asst.   
1 - Eraser, Vinyl, White, Latex Free, Large, 2/Pk   
1 - Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.   
1 - Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black   
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart 25 or Gallon 15   (Boys) 
1 - Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 40 Ct.   (Girls) 
 
 
5th Grade 
1 - Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set   
1 - Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip   
1 - Flash Drive, USB, 4 GB, Slide Design   
1 - Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1", Asst.   
1 - Dividers, 3-Ring, 8-Tab, 11" x 8.5"   
3 - Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 120/Pk   
1 - Folders, 2 Pocket, 2Pk, Be/Rd   
1 - Notebooks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw   
1 - Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White   
1 - Clipboard, Hardboard, Letter Size, 12"x8.5", Brown   
2 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz   
1 - Eraser, Pink, Large   
1 - Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister   
1 - Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free 
1 - Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst   
1 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
1 - Calculator, Large Display, 8 Digit, Dual Power   
4 - Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.   
1 - Marker, Sharpie, Ultra Fine Point, Black   
1 - Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue   
1 - Telstar/Sentry Headphones, w/Earbud   
 
 
 

BLC Primary 
5 - Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dozen   
6 - Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.   
2 - Crayola Markers, Skinny, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set   
2 - Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set   
2 - Crayola Crayons, 24/Box   
2 - Facial Tissue, 200 Ct.   
4 – Regular size or 2 – large containers of Lysol wipes 
2 - Notebooks, Spiral, Wide Ruled 
 
BLC Upper 
1 – Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, 12 ct. 
1 – Sharpener, Pencil & Crayon, Dbl Barrel, Canister 
1 – Ruler, 12”, Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst 
1 – Eraser, Pink, Large 
1 – Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Packet Clip 
1 – Crayola Crayons, 24/set 
1 – Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7”, Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 – Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set 
1 – Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set 
1 – Folders, 2-Pocket, 5Pk, Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Purple 
1 – Notebooks, Spiral, 5Pk, WR, 70Ct., Blue/Red/Green/Yellow/Purple 
2 – Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5” x 8”, 120/Pk 
1 – Binder, 3-Ring, Economy, 1”, Asst. 
1 – Dividers, 3-Ring, 8-Tab, 11” x 8.5” 
1 – Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25” x 5.25” x 2”. Asst 
4 – Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black 
4 – Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz. 
1 – Telsta/Sentry Headphones, w/Earbuds 
1 – Flash Drive, USB, 4 GB, Slide Design 
1 – Calculator, Large Display, 8 Digit, Dual Power 
2 – Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 200 Ct.  
1 – Hand Sanitizer, Foaming, Alcohol Free, Pump, 7oz.  
1 – Clorox Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach-Free, Fresh Scent  
1 – Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart bags 25 ct.  (GIRLS) 
1 – Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon bags 20 ct. (BOYS) 


